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BOLSA ATLETA — FEVEREIRO 2024

NOME
Abner Augusto de Souza Silva
Adauto dos Reis Neto
Ailton Carlos de Carvalho
Alaff Kleser Domingos Vardo
Alaide Rocha Ferreira
Alderico Alexandre de Oliveira Filho
Aldo Rocha Junior
Alex Vieira Teles
Alexandra Gabriely da Silva Simdo
Alexandre Victor
Alice Floro Silva
Alice Mercurio Melo Lemos
Aliffer de Oliveira Duarte
Aline de Oliveira Rocha
Alyson Felipe da Silva
Amanda de Oliveira Rocha Mota
Amanda Mascaranha Silva
Amilene Bichaco dos Santos
Ana Batiela Machado Gomes
Ana Beatriz da Silva de Oliveira
Ana Carolina Aparecida da Silva Davi Prado
Ana Flavia Marcolino Dias
Ana Julia da Silva Moraes
Ana Julia Teodoro de Paula
Ana Laura Campos Silva
Ana Laura Cunha Ferreira
Ana Laura Pereira da Silva Vieira
Ana Livia Souza Ferreira
Ana Luisa Costa de Sousa
Anabhi Cristiny Moreira Costa
André Del Bianco Caparelli
André Luis Nunes
Andresa Almeida Ribeiro
Anelize Cristina Moreira Silva
Angela Maria Lopes de Moura
Angelica Pimenta David
Angelita Lima Rodrigues
Anna Clara Pereira Pinto
Anna Klara da Silva Oliveira
Anna Lara Ephygenio Martins
Antonio da Silva Marques Sobrinho
Ariel dos Santos Beloti
Arthur Lorenzo Aguiar Dias
Barbara Behamduni de Freitas
Barbara Ignécio Carrasco
Beatriz Aparecida Lacerda
Bianca Parreira Cardoso
Breno Gomes de Moraes
Bruna Carolina Santana da Silva
Bruno Alexandre Batista

Camila Gongalves de Oliveira

CATEGORIA
Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual

Internacional

Internacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual

VALOR

600,00
2.491,00
500,00
380,00
300,00
2.720,00
2.720,00
350,00
300,00
1.511,00
530,00
250,00
300,00
2.266,00
300,00
2.266,00
550,00
450,00
400,00
200,00
400,00
200,00
350,00
500,00
250,00
500,00
200,00
150,00
500,00
200,00
250,00
1.662,00
700,00
700,00
1.511,00
2.266,00
350,00
200,00
300,00
250,00
650,00
400,00
250,00
350,00
500,00
250,00
300,00
550,00
700,00
2.266,00
500,00

MODALIDADE
Atletismo
Vélei de Praia
Bocha
ACD
Handebol Fem.
Atletismo
Basquete Masc.
Handebol Masc.
Futebol Fem.
Handebol Masc.
Ginatica Ritmica
Ginastica Artistica
Futsal Masc.
Ginatica Ritmica
Handebol Masc.
Ginastica Artistica
Gindtica Ritmica
Taekwondo
Atletismo
Basquete Fem.
Atletismo
Futebol Fem.
Ginatica Ritmica
Basquete Fem.
Ginastica Artistica
Basquete Fem.
Futebol Fem.
Ténis de Mesa
Futebol Fem.
Futebol Fem.
Ginastica Artistica
Karaté
Futsal Fem.
Futsal Fem.
Damas
ACD
Handebol Fem.
Basquete Fem.
Futebol Fem.
Basquete Fem.
Ciclismo
Ténis de Mesa
Ginastica Artistica
Handebol Fem.
Futebol Fem.
Handebol Fem.
Handebol Fem.
Handebol Masc.
Futsal Fem.
Volei de Praia
Futsal Fem.
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Carlos Eduardo Silva Augusto
Carolina Ketellyn Martins

Caua Santos Nascimento

Cibelli Miguel da Silva

Dallyla Souza Silva

Dalva de Jesus Otoboni Badoco
Daniel Junior Mazzon

Daniel Sant’Anna

Daniel Spinelli Gera

Danilo Cesar Andrade da Silva
Davi Gabriel da Silva Vieira
David Rodrigo Damasceno
Demetrius Silva Barbosa

Dener de Oliveira Silva

Denis Cassio de Souza

Denys Ferreira Malta

Edilso Garcia Santiago

Edson Junio de Oliveira Floriano
Eduarda Lopes Andrade

Elcio Augusto Anacleto
Emanuelle Alves Sales

Emely Matias de Oliveira Crisostomo
Emily Vitéria Maciel de Souza
Emyly Marangoni Colimo
Esther de Souza Rodrigues
Etieny Souza Silva

Euripedes Afonso

Expedito Carlos de Oliveira
Fabio Silvestre dos Santos
Fabricio Vilela Borges

Felipe da Silva Lara

Fernanda Malta de Paula

Filipe Bryan de Faria

Flavia Couto Rosa Branddo
Flavia Regina Silva de Freitas
Franciele Caroline de Oliveira Damasceno
Francisco Ribeiro Rubim
Fransérgio Pimenta de Faria
Gabriel Batista de Souza

Gabriel Franga Marques

Gabriel Henrique de Oliveira Rissi
Gabriel Henrique Santos Ferreira
Gabriel Marcelino dos Santos
Gabriel Otdvio Silva Felix de Souza
Gabriel Wimmers Loureiro
Gabriela Silva Vergilio

Gabrielly Santos de Oliveira
Giovana Maria Mendes

Glenda Portela Alves

Gloria José de Souza
Guilherme Alves de Sousa Silva
Guilherme Andrade Oliveira
Guilherme de Jesus da Silva
Gustavo Ballota do Prado
Gustavo César Alvino

Gustavo Reis Pereira Barbosa

Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Internacional
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

2.720,00
500,00
380,00
350,00

1.662,00
380,00
400,00
350,00
800,00

1.511,00

1.511,00
550,00

2.491,00
380,00
300,00

2.266,00
400,00
550,00
450,00
300,00
600,00
300,00
400,00
450,00
300,00
150,00

1.300,00

1.511,00
420,00
500,00

2.266,00
800,00
300,00
250,00
200,00
400,00

2.266,00
200,00
400,00
550,00
400,00
500,00
300,00
300,00
400,00

1.000,00
550,00
450,00
500,00
300,00
400,00

1.250,00
600,00
200,00
600,00

2.266,00
500,00

Alterar

Incluir

Incluir



109 Hamilton Gomes Pires

110 Heitor Nascimento Moura de Souza
111 Heitor Vilela Lopes

112 Helena Costa Trivizoli

113 Helena Silva Pereira

114 Heloisa Machado Cintra

115 Heloisa Machado da Silva

116 Herley Aparecido de Assis

117 Hugo Ferrari Pires

118 Icaro Cardoso

119 Igor Moreno Ramos Derminio
120 Iranslav Neoral

121 Isaac Costa Rodrigues

122 Isabela Conceigdo de Sousa

123 Isabela Massini Rodrigues Vieira
124 Isabella de Souza Alves

125 Isabella Yasmin de Oliveira Alves
126 Isadora Nogueira Duarte

127 Ivan Graneiro

128 Jefferson Leonardo de Sousa
129 Jennifer Dayeny Santos da Costa Silva
130 Jhonatan Jorge Porfirio de Oliveira
131 Jodo Gabriel Lopes Xavier Garcia
132 Jodo Gabriel Stefani da Silva

133 Jodo Marcelo de Lima e Sousa
134 Jodo Marcelo Rodrigues da Silva
135 Jodo Mendes Rosa

136 Jodo Victor da Silva Santos

137 Jodo Victor Paris Noronha

138 Jodo Victor Teixeira Francisco
139 Jodo Vitor de Souza Macedo
140 Jodo Vitor Neves Paiva

141 Jonas Facho Inocéncio

142 José Carlos Paes Leme

143 José Mauricio Gongalves costa
144 José Milton Moreira

145 José Paulo Ferreira

146 José Reinaldo Martins

147 Joshua Scott de Melo Garcia
148 Juciele Ferreira de Sousa Rosa
149 Juliah Vitéria Souza de Mattos
150 Juliana da Cunha Ferreira

151 Juliana Silva Pigrucci

152 Jallia Menegueti Reis

153 Kaio Eduardo Alves Silva

154 Kaio Gimenes Nascimento

155 Karoliny Stefany Oliveira Gongalves da Silva

156 Katarine Rosa Brentini

157 Kaua Carrijo de Souza Quintanilha
158 Kauan Cézar Souza Campos

159 Kaue Matos Bastianini

160 Kaué Rodrigues Lourengo da Silva

161 Kayk Gabriel Bernardes Schulz

162 Kennedy dos Santos Rodrigues Pereira
163 Keyla Raquel Santos Dias

164 Kiara Vitéria Morais Souza

165 Laercio Joaquim dos Santos

Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estadual
Nacional
Internacional
Estadual
Internacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estudantil
Internacional
Estudantil
Estadual

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

500,00
250,00
400,00
500,00
300,00
400,00
150,00
800,00
700,00
2.720,00
2.266,00
500,00
300,00
700,00
2.266,00
700,00
380,00
1.000,00
800,00
440,00
600,00
400,00
300,00
250,00
880,00
2.266,00
500,00
300,00
200,00
200,00
600,00
300,00
800,00
280,00
1.511,00
1.511,00
300,00
500,00
300,00
300,00
200,00
1.511,00
2.266,00
1.250,00
300,00
300,00
500,00
300,00
350,00
150,00
440,00
350,00
200,00
400,00
800,00
150,00
500,00

Incluir

Incluir



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Larissa Isabely Cardozo da Silva
Larissa Vitdria Xavier Castro
Lavinia Reis Tavares

Lazaro Batista de Souza Macedo
Leandro Vieira Rossato
Leonardo Fagundes dos Santos Pereira
Leonardo Fonseca Souza

Leticia Ramos Alves

Lidia Terezinha Martins Neves
Linniker Braulio da Costa

Livia Ribeiro Sousa

Lorena Bernardes Ribeiro

Lucas Batista Felizardo

Lucas Branquinho Massucatto Resende
Lucas Ferreira Malta

Lucas Rogério da Silva

Lucca de Assis Souza

Luidy Leitdo de Carvalho

Luis Antonio Rodrigues

Luis Eduardo Daneluci de Sa

Luis Felipe Ferreira Pimenta
Luzia Lourengo de Souza Oliveira
Lydia Pereira de Souza

Maikon Stenio Ramos Fernandes
Manoela Facho Inocéncio
Manuela Nolli Feliciano
Manuela Souza Barros

Marcela Diamantino Cintra

Marco Antonio gastaldon Neri Alves

Marcus Paulo Domini Goularte de Siqueira

Maria Clara Quintino Silveira

Maria Clara Valeriano Raiz

Maria Claudia Lopes Oliveira

Maria Eduarda de Lima Silva

Maria Eduarda Narcisio Silvério
Maria Eduarda Rossi Pizzo Gongalves
Maria Eduarda Souza

Maria Fernanda Carvalho Sampaio
Maria Fernanda Nazaré Placido
Maria Fernanda Souza

Maria José Barbosa de Oliveira
Maria Julia Beloti

Maria Julia Vilela Alvarez

Maria Laura Casadei Bentivoglio
Maria Laura da Cruz Pereira

Maria Luiza Martins

Maria Victéria Souza Silva

Maria Vithéria Donini Goularte Siqueira
Maria Vitoria Bernardes vieira
Mariana Pansarine

Marianni Xavier Souza

Marianny Cardozo Alcantara
Marilda Bruxelas Dias

Marina de Carvalho Santos

Marina Freitas Bruno

Marina Luzardo Camacho Rodrigues
Matheus Junior Marques

Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estudantil
Estadual
Nacional
Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

550,00
380,00
200,00
800,00
300,00
400,00
600,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
1.400,00
250,00
1.511,00
1.662,00
1.100,00
2.491,00
150,00
300,00
470,00
550,00
300,00
2.720,00
350,00
420,00
800,00
250,00
250,00
450,00
400,00
500,00
500,00
150,00
400,00
200,00
350,00
300,00
350,00
350,00
450,00
350,00
400,00
250,00
400,00
600,00
300,00
400,00
900,00
250,00
200,00
250,00
200,00
400,00
400,00
300,00
150,00
600,00
350,00

Incluir

Incluir

Incluir

Incluir



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Matheus Lopes Berdu

Mauricio de Melo

Mauricio Raymundini

Maurilio Santana Justo

Miguel Augusto Alves dos Santos
Miguel Augusto Costa Atanasio
Miguel Boto Regatieri

Miguel Eduardo Medeiros
Miguel Pereira Donadeli Borges
Miguel Stuart dos Santos
Murillo Enrique de Souza Oliveira
Murilo Ferreira Leite Silva
Murilo Lopes Berdu

Murilo Morais Oliveira

Naiara Jurema do Nascimento
Nathalia Lemos Moreno

Naylla Borges de Borja

Nélica Rebeca Cleynibi

Nelson Kazuo Obara

Nikoly Vitéria Nogueira da Rosa
Nycolas Vieira Silva

Olivia Pigrucci Rischiteli

Paola Cristina de Souza Gera
Paulo Cirilo Zandona

Paulo Henrique da Silva

Paulo Neves Miranda

Pedro da Silva Nascimento Morais
Pedro Henrique Davango Novato
Pedro Henrique Domiciano
Pedro Ivo Zilioli

Pedro Miguel Batista

Pedro Padua Miguel

Pedro Vinicius Queiroz da Silva
Piaski Alexandre Simdes

Pietro Rodrigues de Oliveira
Rafael Gonsales Paiva Rosa
Rafael Valério Ribeiro

Rafaela Lara de Oliveira

Ravy Diniz Pinto

Rayssa Carla Machado de Sousa
Regina Romualdo Barbosa

Rita de Cassia Albano

Rodrigo Inoue Faggioni

Ryaan Carrijo de Souza Quintanilha
Ryan Diniz Pinto

Ryquelme Alves Azarias

Samara Fonseca Alves

Samuel Ferraz Dias dos Santos
Samyra Gabriele Cintra Santos
Sara Brito Garcia

Sarah Gabriele Oliveira Chaves
Sofia Nascimento Rocha

Sophia Cintra Mateus

Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Internacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Internacional
Estadual
Estudantil

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS

400,00
500,00
1.511,00
500,00
380,00
250,00
380,00
500,00
500,00
200,00
350,00
1.511,00
250,00
500,00
350,00
300,00
300,00
2.266,00
3.320,00
350,00
200,00
250,00
600,00
800,00
2.266,00
500,00
1.511,00
200,00
350,00
200,00
400,00
350,00
600,00
600,00
300,00
1.511,00
650,00
320,00
380,00
430,00
380,00
2.266,00
1.662,00
800,00
380,00
300,00
350,00
300,00
380,00
200,00
800,00
350,00
250,00

Incluir

Incluir
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277 Sophia Matias Del Bianco

278 Stefania Alves Araujo

279 Taind Fernandes Grespi Marcondes
280 Taind Ribeiro Vitalino

281 Taisa Maria Fernandes Ferreira

282 Thaila Bueno Mendes

283 Thaina Bueno Mendes

284 Thaina Huescar Ferdinando Ricci Santos
285 Thales Adhemar Gastaldon Neri Alves
286 Thalia dos Reis Mantovani

287 Thauane Bueno Mendes

288 Thiago Rafael Branquinho de Paula Souza
289 Thuani de Oliveira Teles

290 Vagner Lucio Souza de Mascarenhas
291 Valdir Ribeiro Malta

292 Vania Bernardes da Silva

293 Victor Hugo Ferreira da Silva

294 Vinicius Augusto Moreto

295 Vinicius Yudji Misina

296 Vitor de Andrade Posterare

297 Vitor Silva de Paula

298 Vitor Souza Targon Venancio

299 Vitéria Emanuely Andrade Paraiso
300 Wesley da Silva Pereira

301 Wesley Felipe de Melo

302 Wilker Barsanulfo dos Santos Silverio
303 William Chagas da Silva

304 Yasmin Soares Carloni

Estudantil
Estudantil
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Estadual
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estudantil
Estadual
Estudantil
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estudantil
Nacional
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual
Estadual

TOTAL

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

R$

250,00
250,00
1.511,00
500,00
250,00
1.511,00
250,00
250,00
380,00
400,00
400,00
250,00
550,00
300,00
2.266,00
2.491,00
300,00
250,00
550,00
1.400,00
350,00
350,00
550,00
450,00
400,00
300,00
300,00
550,00
300,00

202.023,00
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